
Item name Size Qty Available Price Notes

Acer burgertianum 2.5-3" 2 $ 240.00

Acer burgertianum 3-3.5" 3 $ 340.00

Acer campestre 3-3.5" 3 $ 340.00

Acer campestre 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Acer campestre 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Acer campestre 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Acer campestre 8-10" 1 $ 1,750.00

Acer campestre 8-10" 4 $ 2,000.00

Acer ginnala - Multistem 14-16' MS 8 $ 575.00

Acer ginnala - Multistem 16-18' MS 3 $ 775.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' 2.5-3" 6 $ 240.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' 3-3.5" 15 $ 340.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' 7-8" 4 $ 1,750.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' - Multistem 12-14' MS 3 $ 500.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' - Multistem 14-16' MS 14 $ 575.00

Acer ginnala 'Flame' - Multistem 18-20' MS 1 $ 875.00

Acer griseum 1-1.5" 23 $ 100.00

Acer griseum 1.5-2" 21 $ 125.00

Acer griseum 2-2.5" 6 $ 165.00

Acer griseum 2.5-3" 6 $ 240.00

Acer griseum 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Acer griseum 8-10' LB 3 $ 300.00

Acer japonicum 'Acontifolium' - Multistem 6-8' MS LB 2 $ 300.00

Acer japonicum 'Acontifolium' - Multistem 8-10' MS LB 6 $ 400.00

Acer japonicum 'Acontifolium' - Multistem 10-12' MS LB 2 $ 450.00

Acer Miyabei  'state street' 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Acer Miyabei  'state street' 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' 12-14' 16 $ 1,500.00

Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' 14-16' 9 $ 2,000.00

Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' 16-18' 12 $ 2,500.00

Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' 18-20' 1 $ 3,000.00

Acer palmatum 'Emperor 1' 10-12' 2 $ 1,000.00

Acer palmatum 'Emperor 1' 12-14' 11 $ 1,500.00

Acer palmatum 'Emperor 1' 14-16' 17 $ 2,000.00

Acer palmatum 'Emperor 1' 16-18' 15 $ 2,500.00

Acer palmatum 'Emperor 1' 18-20' 10 $ 3,000.00
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Acer palmatum 'Green Palmatum' 10-12' 4 $ 750.00

Acer palmatum 'Pine Bark' 5-6' 3 $ 500.00

Acer palmatum 'Shishigashira' 6-7' 2 $ 650.00

Acer palmatum var. dissectum 'Ever Red' 5-6' 1 $ 500.00

Acer palmatum var. dissectum 'Ever Red' 6-7' 1 $ 650.00

Acer palmatum var. dissectum 'Ever Red' 8-10' 5 $ 750.00

Acer palmatum var. dissectum 'Viridis' 5-6' 2 $ 500.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 5-6" 37 $ 775.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 6-7" 32 $ 1,400.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 7-8" 16 $ 1,750.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson Sentry' 3.5-4" 5 $ 440.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson Sentry' 4-5" 17 $ 550.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 2-2.5" 72 $ 165.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 2.5-3" 30 $ 240.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 3-3.5" 220 $ 340.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 3.5-4" 49 $ 440.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 6-7" 7 $ 1,400.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 6-7" 1 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 7-8" 30 $ 1,750.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 8-10" 6 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' 10-12" 1 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' - Multistem 16-18' MS 1 $ 775.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 5-6" 1 $ 1,400.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 7-8" 7 $ 1,750.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 8-10" 1 $ 1,400.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 8-10" 22 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 2-2.5" 158 $ 165.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 3-3.5" 63 $ 340.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 3.5-4" 157 $ 440.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 4-5" 11 $ 550.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 7-8" 19 $ 1,750.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 8-10" 18 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 10-12" 11 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 22-24' 1 $ 3,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 3.5-4" 161 $ 440.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 4-5" 26 $ 550.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 5-6" 16 $ 775.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 8-10" 9 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 10-12" 1 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Redpointe' 12-14" 4 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 8-10" 20 $ 2,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 2.5-3" 2 $ 240.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 3-3.5" 70 $ 340.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 3.5-4" 110 $ 440.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 8-10" 14 $ 2,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Commemoration' 6-7" 6 $ 1,400.00

Acer saccharum 'Commemoration' 7-8" 5 $ 1,750.00

Acer saccharum 'Commemoration' 8-10" 27 $ 2,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Commemoration' 10-12" 12 $ 3,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 2-2.5" 48 $ 165.00

Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 2.5-3" 95 $ 240.00

Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 7-8" 11 $ 1,750.00

Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 8-10" 44 $ 2,000.00
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Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 10-12" 1 $ 3,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Fall Fiesta' 12-14" 2 $ 4,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 2-2.5" 18 $ 165.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 3.5-4" 4 $ 440.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 4-5" 12 $ 550.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 5-6" 24 $ 775.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 6-7" 22 $ 1,400.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 7-8" 45 $ 1,750.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 8-10" 24 $ 2,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 10-12" 11 $ 3,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 12-14" 1 $ 1,400.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 6-7" 17 $ 1,400.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 7-8" 26 $ 1,750.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 8-10" 2 $ 1,750.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 8-10" 33 $ 2,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 10-12" 24 $ 3,000.00

Acer truncatum 'Warrenred' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Acer truncatum 'Warrenred' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Acer truncatum 'Warrenred' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Acer truncatum 'Warrenred' 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 2-2.5" 42 $ 165.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 2.5-3" 151 $ 240.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 3-3.5" 120 $ 340.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 3.5-4" 18 $ 440.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 4-5" 26 $ 550.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 8-10" 5 $ 2,000.00

Acer x freemanii 'Armstrong' 10-12" 4 $ 3,000.00

Acer x freemanii 'Autumn Blaze' 2.5-3" 45 $ 240.00

Acer x freemanii 'Autumn Blaze' 3-3.5" 99 $ 340.00

Acer x freemanii 'Autumn Blaze' 3.5-4" 117 $ 440.00

Acer x freemanii 'Autumn Blaze' 4-5" 12 $ 550.00

Acer x freemanii 'Autumn Blaze' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Acer x freemanii 'Scarsen' 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Acer x freemanii 'Scarsen' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Acer x freemanii 'Scarsen' 7-8" 6 $ 1,750.00

Acer x freemanii 'Scarsen' 8-10" 2 $ 1,750.00

Acer x freemanii 'Scarsen' 8-10" 20 $ 2,000.00

Aesculus  x Carnea 'Briotii' 3-3.5" 12 $ 340.00

Aesculus  x Carnea 'Briotii' 3.5-4" 6 $ 440.00

Aesculus  x Carnea 'Briotii' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Aesculus hippocastanum 'Briotii' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Aesculus hippocastanum 'Briotii' - Multistem 8-10' MS 3 $ 300.00

Aesculus hippocastanum 'Briotii' - Multistem 10-12' MS 3 $ 350.00

Aesculus hippocastanum 'Briotii' - Multistem 12-14' MS 2 $ 450.00

Albizia julbrissin 'Summer Chocolate' 4-5" 4 $ 550.00

Albizia julbrissin 'Summer Chocolate' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Albizia julbrissin 'Summer Chocolate' 6-7" 4 $ 1,000.00

Amelanchier laevis - Multistem 12-14' MS 2 $ 350.00

Amelanchier laevis - Multistem 14-16' MS 5 $ 450.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance'   SS 1-1.5" 6 $ 75.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance'   SS 1-1.5" 185 $ 165.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance'   SS 1.5-2" 48 $ 240.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' - Multistem 7-8' MS 30 $ 175.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' - Multistem 8-10' MS 24 $ 225.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' - Multistem 12-14' MS 1 $ 450.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' - Multistem 14-16' MS 23 $ 575.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' - Multistem 16-18' MS 15 $ 650.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Cole's Select' - Multistem 10-12' MS 3 $ 300.00
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Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Cole's Select' - Multistem 12-14' MS 1 $ 350.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Cole's Select' - Multistem 14-16' MS 4 $ 450.00

Aronia arbutifolia 'Brilliantissima' - Multistem 6-7' MS 12 $ 150.00

Betula nigra 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Betula nigra 5-6" 9 $ 775.00

Betula nigra 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Betula nigra 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 14-16' MS 3 $ 575.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 16-18' MS 7 $ 700.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 18-20' MS 10 $ 875.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 20-22' MS 6 $ 1,000.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 22-24' MS 1 $ 1,250.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 24-26' MS 9 $ 1,500.00

Betula nigra - Multistem 26-28' MS 11 $ 1,750.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 2-2.5" 50 $ 165.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 2.5-3" 113 $ 240.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 4-5" 29 $ 550.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 6-7" 13 $ 1,400.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 7-8" 13 $ 1,750.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' 8-10" 5 $ 2,000.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 20-22' MS 8 $ 1,000.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 22-24' MS 2 $ 1,250.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 24-26' MS 51 $ 1,500.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 26-28' MS 55 $ 1,750.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 28-30' MS 29 $ 2,000.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 30-32' MS 30 $ 2,500.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 32-34' MS 10 $ 2,750.00

Betula nigra 'Heritage' - Multistem 34-36' MS 5 $ 3,000.00

Betula nigra 'Summer cascade' 4-5" 2 $ 350.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 3-3.5" 1 $ 340.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 20-22' 2 $ 1,750.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 22-24' 8 $ 2,250.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 24-26' 4 $ 2,500.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 26-28' 4 $ 2,750.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 28-30' 3 $ 3,000.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 30-32' 4 $ 3,500.00

Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' 2.5-3" 45 $ 240.00

Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' 3-3.5" 23 $ 340.00

Catalpa speciosa 10-12" 3 $ 3,000.00

Catalpa speciosa 12-14" 4 $ 4,000.00

Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' 10-12" 2 $ 3,000.00

Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' 12-14" 1 $ 4,000.00

Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' 14-16" 3 $ 5,000.00

Celtis occidentalis 4-5" 4 $ 550.00

Celtis occidentalis 5-6" 5 $ 775.00

Celtis occidentalis 6-7" 14 $ 1,400.00

Celtis occidentalis 7-8" 19 $ 1,750.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 4-5" 1 $ 775.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 5-6" 5 $ 775.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 12-14" 2 $ 4,000.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum - Low Branched 12-14' LB 4 $ 450.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum - Low Branched 14-16' LB 11 $ 600.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum - Low Branched 16-18' LB 7 $ 750.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum - Low Branched 18-20' LB 7 $ 875.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum - Low Branched 20-22' LB 6 $ 1,000.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum - Low Branched 22-24' LB 5 $ 1,250.00
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Cercis canadensis 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Cercis canadensis 3.5-4" 3 $ 440.00

Cercis canadensis 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Cercis canadensis 5-6" 25 $ 775.00

Cercis canadensis 6-7" 39 $ 1,400.00

Cercis canadensis 7-8" 7 $ 1,750.00

Cercis canadensis 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Cercis canadensis 10-12" 1 $ 1,750.00

Cercis canadensis - Low Branched 8-10' LB 2 $ 250.00

Cercis canadensis - Low Branched 10-12' LB 1 $ 300.00

Cercis canadensis - Low Branched 12-14' LB 11 $ 450.00

Cercis canadensis - Low Branched 14-16' LB 3 $ 575.00

Cercis canadensis - Low Branched 18-20' LB 4 $ 825.00

Cercis canadensis 'Ace of Hearts' Low Branched 8-10' LB 1 $ 240.00

Cercis canadensis 'Ace of Hearts' Low Branched 10-12' LB 4 $ 300.00

Cercis canadensis alba 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Cercis canadensis 'Covey' 3-3.5" 20 $ 340.00

Cercis canadensis 'Covey' 3.5-4" 4 $ 440.00

Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 8-10" 5 $ 2,000.00

Cercis canadensis 'Hearts of Gold' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Cercis canadensis 'Hearts of Gold' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Cercis canadensis 'Hearts of Gold' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Cercis canadensis 'Pauline Lilly' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Cercis canadensis Var. texensis 'Oklahoma' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Cercis canadensis Var. texensis 'Oklahoma' 5-6" 2 $ 750.00

Cercis canadensis Var. texensis 'Oklahoma' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Cercis canadensis Var. texensis 'Oklahoma' 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Cercis chinensis 'Avondale' 3-3.5" 3 $ 340.00

Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Pendula' 12-14' 2 $ 450.00

Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Pendula' 16-18' 1 $ 700.00

Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Pendula' 18-20' 8 $ 875.00

Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Pendula' 20-22' 2 $ 1,500.00

Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Pendula' 22-24' 10 $ 2,000.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Compacta' 3-4' 4 $ 250.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Compacta' 4-5' 22 $ 300.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Compacta' 5-6' 5 $ 450.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Compacta' Low Branched 12-14' LB 1 $ 450.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 5-6' 7 $ 450.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 6-8' 5 $ 600.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 8-10' 7 $ 775.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 10-12' 7 $ 1,000.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 12-14' 19 $ 1,200.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 14-16' 4 $ 1,750.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 16-18' 1 $ 1,800.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 18-20' 2 $ 2,000.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' 20-22' 3 $ 2,250.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Gracilis' 14-16' 2 $ 1,750.00

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Nana Gracilis' 5-6' 7 $ 450.00

Chionanthus retusus 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Chionanthus retusus 3-3.5" 1 $ 440.00

Chionanthus retusus 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Chionanthus retusus 5-6" 10 $ 775.00

Chionanthus retusus 6-7" 4 $ 1,400.00

Chionanthus retusus 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Chionanthus retusus - Multistem 6-8' MS 7 $ 250.00

Chionanthus retusus - Multistem 8-10' MS 4 $ 300.00

Chionanthus retusus - Multistem 10-12' MS 8 $ 450.00
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Chionanthus retusus - Multistem 12-14' MS 27 $ 600.00

Chionanthus retusus - Multistem 14-16' MS 1 $ 750.00

Chionanthus virginicus - Multistem 6-8' MS 4 $ 250.00

Chionanthus virginicus - Multistem 8-10' MS 1 $ 300.00

Chionanthus virginicus - Multistem 10-12' MS 3 $ 450.00

Chionanthus virginicus - Multistem 12-14' MS 5 $ 600.00

Cladrastis kentukea 1-1.5" 3 $ 100.00

Cladrastis kentukea 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Cladrastis kentukea 3-3.5" 4 $ 340.00

Cladrastis kentukea 4-5" 8 $ 550.00

Cladrastis kentukea 5-6" 13 $ 775.00

Cladrastis kentukea 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Cladrastis kentukea 7-8" 6 $ 1,750.00

Cladrastis kentukea 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Cornus controversa 'June Snow' 6-7" 7 $ 1,400.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' 4-5" 11 $ 550.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' 5-6" 13 $ 775.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' 6-7" 31 $ 1,400.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' 7-8" 12 $ 1,750.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 5-6" 10 $ 775.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 6-7" 14 $ 1,400.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 7-8" 8 $ 1,750.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Princess' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Cornus kousa 2-2.5" 60 $ 165.00

Cornus kousa 2.5-3" 35 $ 240.00

Cornus kousa 3-3.5" 28 $ 340.00

Cornus kousa 3.5-4" 14 $ 440.00

Cornus kousa 4-5" 79 $ 550.00

Cornus kousa 5-6" 36 $ 775.00

Cornus kousa - Multistem 5-6' MS 61 $ 150.00

Cornus kousa - Multistem 6-8' MS 231 $ 185.00

Cornus kousa - Multistem 8-10' MS 368 $ 300.00

Cornus kousa - Multistem 10-12' MS 166 $ 350.00

Cornus kousa - Multistem 12-14' MS 48 $ 450.00

Cornus kousa - Multistem 14-16' MS 10 $ 575.00

Cornus kousa Heart Throb' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Cornus kousa 'Miss Satomi' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Cornus kousa 'Miss Satomi' 8-10' 1 $ 300.00

Cornus kousa 'Miss Satomi' 12-14' 1 $ 450.00

Cornus kousa 'Miss Satomi' 14-16' 2 $ 575.00

Cornus kousa x nutallii 'Venus' 2-2.5" 5 $ 165.00

Cornus kousa x nutallii 'Venus' 2.5-3" 3 $ 240.00

Cornus kousa x nutallii 'Venus' 3-3.5" 3 $ 340.00

Cornus kousa x nutallii 'Venus' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Cornus kousa x nutallii 'Venus' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Cornus kousa x nutallii 'Venus' 8-10' LB 1 $ 300.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Cornus x Rutban 'Aurora' 5-6" 0 $ 775.00

Cornus x Rutban 'Aurora' 6-7" 13 $ 1,400.00

Cornus x Rutban 'Aurora' 7-8" 18 $ 1,500.00

Cornus x Rutban 'Aurora' 8-10" 7 $ 2,000.00

Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' 6-7" 8 $ 1,400.00

Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' 7-8" 12 $ 1,750.00
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Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' 7-8" 13 $ 1,750.00

Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' 8-10" 21 $ 2,000.00

Cornus x Rutcan 'Constellation' - Multistem 16-18' MS 2 $ 700.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' 6-7" 13 $ 1,400.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' 7-8" 33 $ 1,750.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' 8-10" 34 $ 2,000.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' 10-12" 3 $ 3,000.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' - Multistem 10-12' MS 2 $ 350.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' - Multistem 12-14' MS 3 $ 450.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' - Multistem 14-16' MS 11 $ 575.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' - Multistem 16-18' MS 22 $ 700.00

Cornus x Rutdan 'Celestial' - Multistem 18-20' MS 4 $ 825.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' 6-7" 19 $ 1,400.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' 7-8" 28 $ 1,750.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' 8-10" 28 $ 2,000.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' 10-12" 4 $ 3,000.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' - Multistem 8-10' MS LB 2 $ 300.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' - Multistem 10-12' MS LB 4 $ 350.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' - Multistem 12-14' MS LB 11 $ 450.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' - Multistem 14-16' MS LB 8 $ 575.00

Cornus x Rutgan 'Stellar Pink' - Multistem 16-18' MS LB 2 $ 700.00

Corylus colurna 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Corylus colurna 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Corylus colurna 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' - Multistem 6-8' MS 3 $ 185.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' - Multistem 8-10' MS 6 $ 300.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' - Multistem 10-12' MS 1 $ 350.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' - Multistem 12-14' MS 6 $ 450.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' - Multistem 14-16' MS 2 $ 575.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' 6-7" 15 $ 1,400.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Crataegus crus-galli 'Inermis' 2-2.5" 2 $ 240.00

Crataegus crus-galli 'Inermis' 2.5-3" 7 $ 240.00

Crataegus crus-galli 'Inermis' 3-3.5" 4 $ 340.00

Crataegus crus-galli 'Inermis' 3.5-4" 7 $ 440.00

Crataegus crus-galli 'Inermis' 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Crataegus 'Lustre' 2.5-3" 2 $ 240.00

Crataegus 'Lustre' 3-3.5" 11 $ 340.00

Crataegus 'Lustre' 3.5-4" 13 $ 440.00

Crataegus 'Lustre' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Crataegus 'Lustre' - Multistem 18-20' MS 7 $ 825.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 3-3.5" 1 $ 340.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 3.5-4" 11 $ 440.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 4-5" 18 $ 550.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 2-2.5" 76 $ 165.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 2.5-3" 4 $ 240.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 3-3.5" 12 $ 340.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 3.5-4" 5 $ 440.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 4-5" 6 $ 550.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 5-6" 6 $ 775.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Sekkan-sugi' 26-28' LB 14 $ 3,000.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Sekkan-sugi' 28-30' LB 8 $ 2,500.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Sekkan-sugi' 30-32' LB 8 $ 2,500.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino' 8-10" 14 $ 2,000.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino' 10-12' 35 $ 350.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino' 12-14' 51 $ 400.00

Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino' 34-36' LB 1 $ 3,000.00
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Diospyros virginiana 3-3.5" 4 $ 340.00

Diospyros virginiana 3.5-4" 7 $ 440.00

Diospyros virginiana 4-5" 10 $ 550.00

Diospyros virginiana 8-10" 4 $ 300.00

Diospyros virginiana 10-12" 2 $ 350.00

Eucommia ulmoides 2.5-3" 3 $ 240.00

Eucommia ulmoides 3-3.5" 21 $ 340.00

Eucommia ulmoides 3.5-4" 30 $ 440.00

Eucommia ulmoides 4-5" 87 $ 550.00

Eucommia ulmoides 5-6" 57 $ 775.00

Eucommia ulmoides 6-7" 21 $ 1,400.00

Fagus grandifolia 2-2.5" 14 $ 165.00

Fagus grandifolia 2.5-3" 2 $ 125.00

Fagus grandifolia 16-18" 1 $ 6,000.00

Fagus Sylvatica  'Pendula' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' 6-7" 8 $ 1,400.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' 12-14" 1 $ 4,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 7-8" 5 $ 1,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Fastigiata' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Fastigiata' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Fastigiata' 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Fastigiata' 20-22' LB 1 $ 2,500.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' 3.5-4" 3 $ 440.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' 4-5" 10 $ 550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' 5-6" 21 $ 775.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' 6-7" 20 $ 1,400.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 4-5" 6 $ 550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 5-6" 23 $ 775.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 6-7" 38 $ 1,400.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 7-8" 18 $ 1,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Goldspire' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Halka' 8-10" 6 $ 2,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Halka' 10-12" 10 $ 3,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 2-2.5" 81 $ 165.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 2.5-3" 77 $ 240.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 7-8" 6 $ 1,750.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 8-10" 17 $ 2,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' 10-12" 16 $ 3,000.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 3.5-4" 8 $ 440.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 4-5" 48 $ 550.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 5-6" 26 $ 775.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 6-7" 32 $ 1,400.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 7-8" 16 $ 1,750.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 3-3.5" 6 $ 340.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 3.5-4" 20 $ 440.00
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Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 4-5" 6 $ 550.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Halesia carolina 10-12' 2 $ 350.00

Halesia carolina 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Hamamelis vernalis - Multistem 8-10' MS 5 $ 300.00

Hamamelis vernalis - Multistem 10-12' MS 11 $ 225.00

Hamamelis vernalis - Multistem 12-14' MS 13 $ 300.00

Hamamelis x intermedia 'Arnold Promise' - Multistem 6-8' MS 4 $ 185.00

Hamamelis x intermedia 'Arnold Promise' - Multistem 8-10' MS 1 $ 300.00

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' 4-5" 1 $ 440.00

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' 6-7" 1 $ 875.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' 3-3.5" 3 $ 340.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' 3.5-4" 6 $ 440.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Tardiva' 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Tardiva' 4-5" 9 $ 550.00

Ilex 'Nellie R. Stevens' 6-8' LB 2 $ 185.00

Ilex 'Nellie R. Stevens' 8-10' LB 3 $ 300.00

Ilex 'Nellie R. Stevens' 10-12' LB 2 $ 350.00

Ilex 'Nellie R. Stevens' 12-14' LB 9 $ 450.00

Ilex 'Nellie R. Stevens' 14-16' LB 2 $ 575.00

Ilex x opaca f. Xanthocarpa 12-14' 2 $ 450.00

Koelreuteria paniculata 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Koelreuteria paniculata 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Koelreuteria paniculata 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Koelreuteria paniculata 7-8" 4 $ 1,750.00

Lagerstroemia indica 'Whit III' Pink Velour - Multistem 8-10' MS 4 $ 300.00

Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee' 2.5-3" 6 $ 165.00

Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee' 3-3.5" 37 $ 240.00

Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee' 3.5-4" 4 $ 240.00

Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee' - Multistem 10-12' MS 6 $ 350.00

Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee' - Multistem 14-16' MS 1 $ 575.00

Lagerstroemia 'Natchez' - Multistem 7-8' MS 85 $ 185.00

Lagerstroemia Red Rocket® 5-6' 70 $ 145.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 7-8" 5 $ 1,750.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Cherokee' 7-8" 4 $ 1,750.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Cherokee' 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Cherokee' 10-12" 2 $ 3,000.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Rotundiloba' 3.5-4" 1 $ 340.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Rotundiloba' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' 2-2.5" 35 $ 165.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' 3.5-4" 1 $ 340.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' 7-8" 7 $ 1,750.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' 8-10" 5 $ 2,000.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 2-2.5" 90 $ 165.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 7-8" 4 $ 1,750.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 3.5-4" 3 $ 440.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 8-10" 4 $ 2,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 10-12" 12 $ 3,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiatum' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00
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Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiatum' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiatum' 8-10" 8 $ 2,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiatum' 10-12" 6 $ 3,000.00

Maackia amurensis 3.5-4" 4 $ 440.00

Maackia amurensis 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Maackia amurensis 5-6" 8 $ 775.00

Maackia amurensis 6-7" 11 $ 1,400.00

Maackia amurensis 7-8" 6 $ 1,750.00

Maclura pomifera 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Maclura pomifera 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Maclura pomifera 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Magnolia 'Butterflies'  - Multistem 6-8' MS 4 $ 185.00

Magnolia 'Butterflies'  - Multistem 8-10' MS 4 $ 300.00

Magnolia 'Butterflies'  - Multistem 12-14' MS 1 $ 450.00

Magnolia 'Butterflies'  - Multistem 14-16' MS 1 $ 575.00

Magnolia grandiflora 'Brackens Brown' - Multistem 5-6' MS 19 $ 165.00

Magnolia grandiflora 'Brackens Brown' - Multistem 6-7' MS 41 $ 185.00

Magnolia grandiflora 'Edith Bogue' 10-12' LB 3 $ 350.00

Magnolia liliflora 'Betty' - Multistem 6-8' MS 4 $ 185.00

Magnolia liliflora 'Betty' - Multistem 7-8' MS 34 $ 240.00

Magnolia liliflora 'Betty' - Multistem 8-10' MS 19 $ 300.00

Magnolia liliflora 'Betty' - Multistem 10-12' MS 2 $ 350.00

Magnolia liliflora 'Jane' -Multistem 5-6' MS 1 $ 150.00

Magnolia liliflora 'Jane' -Multistem 8-10' MS 1 $ 300.00

Magnolia loebneri 'Leonard Messel' -Multistem 5-6' MS 3 $ 150.00

Magnolia loebneri 'Leonard Messel' -Multistem 6-8' MS 27 $ 185.00

Magnolia loebneri 'Leonard Messel' -Multistem 8-10' MS 38 $ 300.00

Magnolia loebneri 'Leonard Messel' -Multistem 10-12' MS 1 $ 350.00

Magnolia soulangiana -Multistem 6-8' MS 1 $ 185.00

Magnolia soulangiana -Multistem 8-10' MS 3 $ 300.00

Magnolia soulangiana -Multistem 10-12' MS 3 $ 350.00

Magnolia soulangiana -Multistem 12-14' MS 3 $ 450.00

Magnolia soulangiana -Multistem 14-16' MS 1 $ 575.00

Magnolia soulangiana -Multistem 16-18' MS 1 $ 700.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' - Multistem 3-4' MS 9 $ 75.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' - Multistem 4-5' MS 25 $ 90.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' - Multistem 5-6' MS 49 $ 150.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' - Multistem 6-7' MS 56 $ 185.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' - Multistem 8-10' MS 1 $ 300.00

Magnolia x loebrieri 'Ballerina' - Multistem 5-6' MS 5 $ 250.00

Magnolia x loebrieri 'Ballerina' - Multistem 6-8' MS 23 $ 250.00

Malus 'Adams' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Malus 'Adams' 5-6" 5 $ 775.00

Malus 'Adams' 6-7" 9 $ 1,400.00

Malus baccata 'Jackii' 5-6" 19 $ 775.00

Malus 'brandywine' 1-1.5" 12 $ 100.00

Malus 'brandywine' 1.5-2" 40 $ 125.00

Malus 'Centazam' 5-6" 5 $ 775.00

Malus 'Centzam' 6-7" 6 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Centzam' 7-8" 22 $ 1,750.00

Malus 'Coralcole' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Malus 'Coralcole' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 3-3.5" 4 $ 340.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 3.5-4" 10 $ 440.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 4-5" 13 $ 550.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 5-6" 24 $ 775.00

Malus floribunda 3-3.5" 5 $ 340.00

Malus floribunda 3.5-4" 20 $ 440.00

Malus floribunda 4-5" 18 $ 550.00

Malus floribunda 5-6" 10 $ 775.00
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Malus 'Hargozam' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Malus 'Hargozam' 5-6" 12 $ 775.00

Malus 'Hargozam' 6-7" 24 $ 1,400.00

Malus hupehensis 'Cardinal' 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Malus hupehensis 'Cardinal' 6-7" 4 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Indian Magic' 5-6" 20 $ 775.00

Malus 'Indian Magic' 6-7" 25 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Indian Summer' 1-1.5" 17 $ 100.00

Malus 'Indian Summer' 1.5-2" 7 $ 125.00

Malus 'Indian Summer' 2-2.5" 22 $ 165.00

Malus 'Jewelcole' 1.5-2" 14 $ 125.00

Malus 'Jewelcole' 2-2.5" 12 $ 165.00

Malus 'Jewelcole' 3-3.5" 20 $ 340.00

Malus 'Jewelcole' 3.5-4" 11 $ 440.00

Malus 'Mary Potter' 3.5-4" 49 $ 440.00

Malus 'Mary Potter' 4-5" 55 $ 550.00

Malus 'Mary Potter' 5-6" 53 $ 775.00

Malus 'Parrsi' 4-5" 21 $ 550.00

Malus 'Parrsi' 5-6" 9 $ 775.00

Malus 'Parrsi' 6-7" 8 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 1-1.5" 23 $ 100.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 1.5-2" 13 $ 125.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 3.5-4" 16 $ 440.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Malus 'Prairifire' - Multistem 8-10' MS 26 $ 300.00

Malus 'Prairifire' - Multistem 10-12' MS 29 $ 350.00

Malus 'Prairifire' - Multistem 12-14' MS 22 $ 450.00

Malus 'Prairifire' - Multistem 14-16' MS 3 $ 575.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 3.5-4" 12 $ 440.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 4-5" 14 $ 550.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 5-6" 21 $ 775.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 6-7" 22 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Royal Fountain' 2.5-3" 30 $ 240.00

Malus 'Royal Fountain' 3-3.5" 28 $ 340.00

Malus 'Royal Fountain' 3.5-4" 8 $ 440.00

Malus 'Royal Fountain' 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 5-6" 6 $ 775.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 7-8" 19 $ 1,750.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' Multistem 10-12' MS 6 $ 350.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' Multistem 12-14' MS 10 $ 450.00

Malus sargentii 2.5-3" 13 $ 240.00

Malus sargentii 3-3.5" 43 $ 340.00

Malus sargentii 3.5-4" 5 $ 440.00

Malus sargentii 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Malus sargentii 'Candy Mint' 3.5-4" 8 $ 440.00

Malus sargentii 'Candy Mint' 4-5" 22 $ 550.00

Malus sargentii 'Candy Mint' 5-6" 10 $ 775.00

Malus sargentii- Multistem 8-10' MS 18 $ 300.00

Malus sargentii- Multistem 10-12' MS 8 $ 350.00

Malus sargentii 'Tina' 2-2.5" 1 $ 165.00

Malus sargentii 'Tina' 3-3.5" 3 $ 340.00

Malus sargentii 'Tina' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Malus sargentii 'Tina' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 5-6" 10 $ 775.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 6-7" 20 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Spring Snow' 3-3.5" 12 $ 340.00
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Malus 'Spring Snow' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Malus 'Spring Snow' 5-6" 12 $ 775.00

Malus 'Spring Snow' 6-7" 17 $ 1,400.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' 3-3.5" 12 $ 340.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' 3.5-4" 10 $ 440.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' 4-5" 4 $ 550.00

Malus sylvestris var. domestica 'Red Delicious' 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Malus sylvestris var. domestica 'Red Delicious' 6-7" 1 $ 775.00

Malus transitoria 'Schmidtcutleaf' 5-6" 9 $ 775.00

Malus transitoria 'Schmidtcutleaf' 7-8" 10 $ 1,750.00

Malus 'Yellow Delicious' 4-5" 17 $ 550.00

Malus zumi var. calocarpa 3.5-4" 9 $ 440.00

Malus zumi var. calocarpa 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Malus zumi var. calocarpa 5-6" 38 $ 775.00

Malus zumi var. calocarpa 6-7" 14 $ 1,400.00

Malus zumi var. calocarpa - Multistem 10-12' MS 23 $ 350.00

Malus zumi var. calocarpa - Multistem 12-14' MS 14 $ 450.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 3.5-4" 4 $ 440.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 6-7" 12 $ 1,400.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 7-8" 8 $ 1,750.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 14-16' LB 3 $ 575.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 16-18' LB 1 $ 700.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 18-20' LB 3 $ 775.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 20-22' LB 8 $ 1,000.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 22-24' LB 3 $ 1,200.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 26-28' LB 1 $ 1,600.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides - Low Branched 28-30' LB 6 $ 1,800.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Gold Rush' 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Gold Rush' 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Gold Rush' 5-6" 14 $ 775.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Gold Rush' 6-7" 4 $ 1,400.00

Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Gold Rush' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Nyssa sylvatica 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Nyssa sylvatica 3-3.5" 1 $ 340.00

Nyssa sylvatica 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Nyssa sylvatica 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Nyssa sylvatica 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Nyssa sylvatica 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Wildfire' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Ostrya virginiana 1-1.5" 5 $ 100.00

Ostrya virginiana 2.5-3" 2 $ 240.00

Ostrya virginiana 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Ostrya virginiana 3.5-4" 3 $ 440.00

Ostrya virginiana 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Ostrya virginiana 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Ostrya virginiana 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Parrotia persica 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Parrotia persica 5-6" 9 $ 775.00

Parrotia persica 6-7" 6 $ 1,400.00

Phellodendron His Majesty 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Phellodendron His Majesty 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Picea abies 14-16' 1 $ 575.00

Picea abies 16-18' 1 $ 700.00

Picea abies 18-20' 1 $ 875.00

Picea abies 20-22' 2 $ 1,000.00

Picea abies 22-24' 1 $ 1,250.00

Picea abies 24-26' 11 $ 1,400.00

Picea abies 26-28' 4 $ 1,500.00
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Picea abies 28-30' 3 $ 1,800.00

Picea abies 30-32' 2 $ 2,000.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 8-10' 1 $ 350.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 12-14' 2 $ 450.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 14-16' 3 $ 575.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 16-18' 9 $ 700.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 18-20' 7 $ 875.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 20-22' 18 $ 1,000.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 22-24' 3 $ 1,000.00

Picea abies 'Pendula' 24-26' 1 $ 1,400.00

Picea omorika 16-18' 1 $ 700.00

Picea omorika 18-20' 1 $ 875.00

Picea orientalis 10-12' 3 $ 450.00

Picea orientalis 14-16' 1 $ 575.00

Picea orientalis 24-26' 2 $ 600.00

Picea pungens 'Globosa' 60-72" 47 $ 450.00

Picea pungens' Globosa' 60-72" 39 $ 450.00

Picea pungens' Globosa' 60-72" 2 $ 550.00

Pinus flexilis 'Vanderwolf's Pyramid' 26-28' 3 $ 1,550.00

Pinus strobus 12-14' 10 $ 450.00

Pinus strobus 14-16' 15 $ 650.00

Pinus strobus 16-18' 11 $ 875.00

Pinus strobus 24-26' 1 $ 1,500.00

Pinus strobus 28-30' 1 $ 2,000.00

Pinus strobus 32-34' 5 $ 2,500.00

Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' 12-14' 4 $ 450.00

Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' 16-18' 1 $ 700.00

Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' 22-24' 1 $ 1,250.00

Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' 24-26' 1 $ 1,500.00

Pinus strobus 'Nana' 4-5' 3 $ 250.00

Pinus strobus 'Nana' 5-6' 13 $ 350.00

Pinus strobus 'Nana' 6-7' 8 $ 400.00

Pinus strobus 'Pendula' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Pinus strobus 'Pendula' 7-8" 15 $ 1,750.00

Pinus strobus 'Pendula' 8-10" 30 $ 2,000.00

Pinus thunbergii 'Thunderhead' 10-12' 1 $ 650.00

Pistacia Chinesis 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Platanus acerifolia 'Bloodgood' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Platanus acerifolia 'Bloodgood' 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Platanus acerifolia 'Bloodgood' 10-12" 2 $ 3,000.00

Platanus x acerifolia 'Exclamation' 1.5-2" 83 $ 140.00

Platanus x acerifolia 'Exclamation' 2-2.5" 12 $ 165.00

Platanus x acerifolia 'Exclamation' 2.5-3" 15 $ 240.00

Platanus x acerifolia 'Exclamation' 4-5" 3 $ 340.00

Platanus x acerifolia 'Exclamation' 4-5" 25 $ 550.00

Prunus "Snow Fountains" 6-7" 19 $ 1,400.00

Prunus "Snow Fountains" 7-8" 20 $ 1,750.00

Prunus "Snow Fountains" 8-10" 20 $ 2,000.00

Prunus campanulata 'Okame' 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Prunus campanulata 'Okame' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Prunus campanulata 'Okame' 7-8" 16 $ 1,750.00

Prunus campanulata 'Okame' 8-10" 12 $ 2,000.00

Prunus cerasifera 'Crimson Point' 3-3.5" 4 $ 340.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan' 7-8" 7 $ 1,750.00

Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan' 8-10" 11 $ 2,000.00
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Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' 4-5" 6 $ 550.00

Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' 5-6" 7 $ 775.00

Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' 6-7" 10 $ 1,400.00

Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' 7-8" 20 $ 1,750.00

Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' 8-10" 4 $ 2,000.00

Prunus 'Snowfozam' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Prunus 'Snowfozam' 6-7" 15 $ 1,400.00

Prunus 'Snowfozam' 7-8" 16 $ 1,750.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 3-3.5" 1 $ 340.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 5-6" 6 $ 775.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 6-7" 17 $ 1,400.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 7-8" 20 $ 1,750.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 8-10" 17 $ 2,000.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula' 5-6" 3 $ 775.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula' 6-7" 14 $ 1,400.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula' 7-8" 7 $ 1,750.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Snow Goose' 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Snow Goose' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Prunus subhirtella 'Snow Goose' 8-10" 5 $ 2,000.00

Prunus virginiana 'Canada Red' 3-3.5" 8 $ 340.00

Prunus virginiana 'Canada Red' 4-5" 8 $ 550.00

Prunus virginiana 'Canada Red' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Prunus yedoensis 1.5-2" 108 $ 140.00

Prunus yedoensis 2-2.5" 165 $ 165.00

Prunus yedoensis 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Prunus yedoensis 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Prunus yedoensis 4-5" 23 $ 550.00

Prunus yedoensis 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' 8-10" 7 $ 2,000.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 2-2.5" 5 $ 165.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 2.5-3" 16 $ 240.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 3-3.5" 7 $ 340.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 5-6" 74 $ 775.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 6-7" 22 $ 1,400.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 7-8" 14 $ 1,750.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat' 8-10" 4 $ 2,000.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 2-2.5" 57 $ 165.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 2.5-3" 43 $ 240.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 3-3.5" 12 $ 340.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 3.5-4" 3 $ 440.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 4-5" 12 $ 550.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 5-6" 24 $ 775.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 6-7" 7 $ 1,400.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 7-8" 22 $ 1,750.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' 8-10" 10 $ 2,000.00

Pyrus calleryana 'New Bradford' 6-7" 9 $ 1,400.00

Pyrus calleryana 'New Bradford' 7-8" 24 $ 1,750.00

Pyrus calleryana 'New Bradford' 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Quercus acutissima 3-3.5" 2 $ 240.00

Quercus acutissima 3.5-4" 10 $ 440.00

Quercus acutissima 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Quercus acutissima 5-6" 8 $ 775.00

Quercus acutissima 6-7" 7 $ 1,400.00

Quercus acutissima 7-8" 7 $ 1,750.00

Quercus acutissima 8-10" 8 $ 2,000.00
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Quercus alba 2-2.5" 36 $ 165.00

Quercus alba 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Quercus alba 3-3.5" 2 $ 340.00

Quercus alba 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Quercus alba 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Quercus alba 8-10" 1 $ 2,000.00

Quercus bicolor 2-2.5" 86 $ 165.00

Quercus bicolor 2.5-3" 129 $ 240.00

Quercus bicolor 3-3.5" 55 $ 340.00

Quercus bicolor 3.5-4" 11 $ 440.00

Quercus bicolor 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Quercus bicolor 5-6" 7 $ 775.00

Quercus bicolor 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Quercus bicolor 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Quercus coccinea 3.5-4" 30 $ 440.00

Quercus coccinea 4-5" 241 $ 550.00

Quercus coccinea 5-6" 238 $ 775.00

Quercus coccinea 6-7" 27 $ 1,400.00

Quercus coccinea 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Quercus coccinea 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Quercus imbricaria 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Quercus imbricaria 4-5" 3 $ 550.00

Quercus imbricaria 5-6" 15 $ 775.00

Quercus imbricaria 6-7" 14 $ 1,400.00

Quercus imbricaria 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Quercus imbricaria 8-10" 4 $ 2,000.00

Quercus lyrata 2.5-3" 33 $ 240.00

Quercus lyrata 3-3.5" 5 $ 340.00

Quercus lyrata 3.5-4" 11 $ 440.00

Quercus lyrata 4-5" 23 $ 550.00

Quercus lyrata 5-6" 10 $ 775.00

Quercus lyrata 6-7" 10 $ 1,400.00

Quercus macrocarpa 2.5-3" 15 $ 240.00

Quercus macrocarpa 3-3.5" 19 $ 340.00

Quercus macrocarpa 3.5-4" 12 $ 440.00

Quercus macrocarpa 4-5" 25 $ 550.00

Quercus macrocarpa 5-6" 16 $ 775.00

Quercus macrocarpa 6-7" 8 $ 1,400.00

Quercus macrocarpa 7-8" 6 $ 1,750.00

Quercus macrocarpa 8-10" 12 $ 2,000.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 3-3.5" 31 $ 340.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 3.5-4" 13 $ 440.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 4-5" 8 $ 550.00

Quercus nuttallii 2-2.5" 20 $ 165.00

Quercus nuttallii 2.5-3" 29 $ 240.00

Quercus nuttallii 3-3.5" 15 $ 340.00

Quercus nuttallii 3.5-4" 41 $ 440.00

Quercus nuttallii 4-5" 37 $ 550.00

Quercus nuttallii 5-6" 14 $ 775.00

Quercus nuttallii 6-7" 18 $ 1,400.00

Quercus nuttallii 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Quercus nuttallii 8-10" 8 $ 2,000.00

Quercus palustris 3-3.5" 17 $ 340.00

Quercus palustris 3.5-4" 16 $ 440.00

Quercus palustris 4-5" 35 $ 550.00

Quercus palustris 5-6" 130 $ 775.00

Quercus palustris 6-7" 75 $ 1,400.00

Quercus palustris 7-8" 27 $ 1,750.00

Quercus palustris 8-10" 15 $ 2,000.00
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Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 2.5-3" 22 $ 240.00

Quercus palustris 'Pringreen' 3-3.5" 1 $ 340.00

Quercus palustris 'Pringreen' 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Quercus palustris 'Pringreen' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Quercus palustris 'Pringreen' 6-7" 8 $ 1,400.00

Quercus palustris 'Pringreen' 7-8" 4 $ 1,750.00

Quercus phellos 3-3.5" 45 $ 340.00

Quercus phellos 3.5-4" 37 $ 440.00

Quercus phellos 4-5" 19 $ 550.00

Quercus phellos 5-6" 59 $ 775.00

Quercus phellos 6-7" 32 $ 1,400.00

Quercus phellos 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Quercus phellos 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Quercus robur 'Fastigiata' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 2-2.5" 80 $ 165.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 3-3.5" 93 $ 340.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 3.5-4" 39 $ 440.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 6-7" 15 $ 1,400.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 7-8" 17 $ 1,750.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 8-10" 26 $ 2,000.00

Quercus robur 'Regal Prince' 10-12" 16 $ 3,000.00

Quercus rubra 3-3.5" 74 $ 340.00

Quercus rubra 3.5-4" 34 $ 440.00

Quercus rubra 4-5" 56 $ 550.00

Quercus rubra 5-6" 31 $ 775.00

Quercus rubra 6-7" 7 $ 1,400.00

Quercus rubra 7-8" 4 $ 1,750.00

Quercus rubra 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Quercus rubra 10-12" 1 $ 3,000.00

Quercus shumardii 2-2.5" 35 $ 165.00

Quercus shumardii 2.5-3" 19 $ 240.00

Quercus shumardii 3-3.5" 12 $ 340.00

Quercus shumardii 3.5-4" 4 $ 440.00

Quercus shumardii 5-6" 15 $ 775.00

Quercus shumardii 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Quercus shumardii 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Quercus shumardii 10-12" 1 $ 2,000.00

Quercus velutina 4-5" 1 $ 550.00

Quercus velutina 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Quercus velutina 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Quercus x macdaniellii ' Celmons' Heritage 2-2.5" 28 $ 165.00

Quercus x macdaniellii ' Celmons' Heritage 2.5-3" 18 $ 240.00

Quercus x macdaniellii ' Celmons' Heritage 3-3.5" 10 $ 340.00

Quercus x macdaniellii ' Celmons' Heritage 3.5-4" 18 $ 440.00

Quercus x macdaniellii ' Celmons' Heritage 4-5" 50 $ 550.00

Sophora japonica 'Redmond' 4-5" 6 $ 550.00

Sophora japonica 'Regent' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Sophora japonica 'Regent' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Sophora japonica 'Regent' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Sophora japonica 'Regent' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Sophora japonica 'Regent' 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Stewartia monadelpha 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Stewartia monadelpha - Low Branched 8-10' LB 1 $ 750.00

Stewartia monadelpha - Low Branched 10-12' LB 1 $ 1,000.00

Styrax japonica 'Carillon' 4-5" 22 $ 550.00

Styrax japonica 'Carillon' 5-6" 15 $ 775.00

Styrax japonica 'Carillon' 6-7" 4 $ 1,400.00

Styrax japonica 'Rosea' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 1.5-2" 13 $ 125.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 2-2.5" 1 $ 165.00
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Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 2.5-3" 8 $ 240.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 3-3.5" 4 $ 340.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 3.5-4" 6 $ 440.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 4-5" 11 $ 550.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 5-6" 11 $ 775.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 6-7" 4 $ 1,400.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 6-8' LB 2 $ 165.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 8-10' LB 2 $ 340.00

Styrax japonica 'Snowcone' 10-12' LB 5 $ 440.00

Styrax japonicus 2-2.5" 2 $ 165.00

Styrax japonicus 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Styrax japonicus 4-5" 30 $ 550.00

Styrax japonicus 5-6" 29 $ 775.00

Styrax japonicus 10-12' LB 3 $ 440.00

Styrax japonicus 14-16' LB 1 $ 750.00

Styrax obassia 1-1.5" 2 $ 100.00

Styrax obassia 2.5-3" 1 $ 240.00

Styrax obassia 3-3.5" 8 $ 340.00

Styrax obassia 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Styrax obassia 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Styrax obassia 6-8' 13 $ 165.00

Styrax obassia 8-10' 13 $ 340.00

Styrax obassia 10-12' 4 $ 440.00

Styrax obassia 12-14' 6 $ 550.00

Styrax obassia 14-16' 9 $ 750.00

Styrax obassia 16-18' 3 $ 1,000.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 1.5-2" 53 $ 125.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 2-2.5" 120 $ 195.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 2.5-3" 4 $ 125.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Taxodium distichum 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Taxodium distichum 5-6" 15 $ 775.00

Taxodium distichum 6-7" 30 $ 1,400.00

Taxodium distichum 7-8" 17 $ 1,750.00

Taxodium distichum 8-10" 18 $ 2,000.00

Taxodium distichum 'Cascade Falls' 5-6" 15 $ 775.00

Taxodium distichum 'Cascade Falls' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Taxodium distichum 'Cascade Falls' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' 5-6" 17 $ 775.00

Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Thuja 'Occidentalis  Nigra' 8-10' 2 $ 225.00

Thuja 'Occidentalis  Nigra' 10-12' 12 $ 300.00

Thuja occidentalis. 'Emerald Green' 5-6' 720 $ 95.00

Thuja occidentalis. 'Emerald Green' 6-7' 200 $ 135.00

Thuja x 'Green Giant' 6-7' 100 $ 135.00

Thuja x 'Green Giant' 7-8' 115 $ 195.00

Thuja x 'Green Giant' 12-14' 35 $ 400.00

Thuja x 'Green Giant' 14-16' 16 $ 500.00

Thuja x 'Green Giant' 16-18' 11 $ 775.00

Thuja x 'Steeplechase' 6-7' 35 $ 135.00

Thuja x 'Steeplechase' 8-10' 17 $ 225.00

Tilia am. 'American Sentry' 2-2.5" 31 $ 165.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 5-6" 4 $ 775.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 6-7" 7 $ 1,400.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 7-8" 5 $ 1,750.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 8-10" 21 $ 2,000.00

Tilia mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Tilia mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 4-5" 8 $ 550.00

Tilia mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 5-6" 10 $ 775.00
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Tilia mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Tilia mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Green Mountain' 4-5" 9 $ 550.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Green Mountain' 5-6" 12 $ 775.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Green Mountain' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Green Mountain' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Green Mountain' 8-10" 6 $ 2,000.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Sterling' 2.5-3" 38 $ 240.00

Tilia tomentosa 'Sterling' 3-3.5" 22 $ 340.00

Tilia x euchlora 3-3.5" 1 $ 340.00

Tilia x euchlora 3.5-4" 1 $ 440.00

Tilia x euchlora 4-5" 7 $ 550.00

Tilia x euchlora 5-6" 6 $ 775.00

Tilia x euchlora 6-7" 5 $ 1,400.00

Tilia x euchlora 7-8" 6 $ 1,750.00

Tsuga canadensis 4-5" 5 $ 550.00

Tsuga canadensis 5-6" 5 $ 775.00

Tsuga canadensis 6-7" 4 $ 1,400.00

Tsuga canadensis 8-10' 2 $ 300.00

Tsuga canadensis 12-14' 1 $ 450.00

Tsuga canadensis 14-16' 1 $ 775.00

Tsuga canadensis 'Pendula' 8-10' 4 $ 300.00

Tsuga canadensis 'Pendula' 10-12' 12 $ 350.00

Tsuga canadensis 'Pendula' 12-14' 16 $ 450.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 5-6" 2 $ 775.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 6-7" 3 $ 1,400.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 4-5" 37 $ 550.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 5-6" 57 $ 775.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 3-3.5" 14 $ 340.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 3.5-4" 72 $ 440.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 4-5" 139 $ 550.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 5-6" 135 $ 775.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 6-7" 85 $ 1,400.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 7-8" 36 $ 1,750.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 8-10" 3 $ 2,000.00

Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' 2-2.5" 74 $ 165.00

Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' 3.5-4" 15 $ 440.00

Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' 4-5" 80 $ 550.00

Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' 5-6" 24 $ 775.00

Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' 8-10" 5 $ 2,000.00

Ulmus carpinifolia 'Homestead' 6-7" 2 $ 1,400.00

Ulmus carpinifolia 'Homestead' 7-8" 2 $ 1,750.00

Ulmus carpinifolia 'Homestead' 8-10" 4 $ 2,000.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' 2-2.5" 37 $ 165.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' 2.5-3" 60 $ 240.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' 3-3.5" 153 $ 340.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' 3.5-4" 130 $ 440.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' 4-5" 101 $ 550.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' 5-6" 35 $ 775.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' 8-10" 2 $ 2,000.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' 10-12" 2 $ 3,000.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' 12-14" 2 $ 4,000.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Dynasty' 12-14" 1 $ 4,000.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Everclear' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Everclear' 8-10" 2 $ 1,750.00

Ulmus x wilsoniana 'Accolade' 5-6" 1 $ 775.00

Ulmus x wilsoniana 'Accolade' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Ulmus x wilsoniana 'Accolade' 7-8" 1 $ 1,750.00

Ulmus x wilsoniana 'Accolade' 8-10" 6 $ 2,000.00

Ulmus x wilsoniana 'Accolade' 10-12" 1 $ 4,000.00
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Item name Size Qty Available Price Notes

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 2-2.5" 216 $ 165.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 2.5-3" 86 $ 240.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 3-3.5" 100 $ 340.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 3.5-4" 49 $ 440.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 4-5" 114 $ 550.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 5-6" 125 $ 775.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 6-7" 22 $ 1,400.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 7-8" 5 $ 1,750.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 8-10" 18 $ 2,000.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 3.5-4" 2 $ 440.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 5-6" 5 $ 775.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 6-7" 1 $ 1,400.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 6-7" LB 2 $ 1,400.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 7-8" 3 $ 1,750.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 7-8" LB 3 $ 1,750.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 8-10" LB 7 $ 2,000.00

Zelkova serrata 'Schmidtlow' 4-5" 2 $ 550.00

Zelkova serrata 'Schmidtlow' 5-6" 10 $ 775.00

Zelkova serrata 'Schmidtlow' 6-7" 15 $ 1,400.00

Zelkova serrata 'Schmidtlow' 7-8" 5 $ 1,750.00

Zelkova serrata 'Schmidtlow' 10-12" 1 $ 3,000.00

Zelkova serrata 'Schmidtlow' 12-14" 2 $ 4,000.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 2-2.5" 118 $ 165.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 2.5-3" 120 $ 240.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 3-3.5" 222 $ 340.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 3.5-4" 186 $ 440.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 4-5" 330 $ 550.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 5-6" 95 $ 775.00

Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 6-7" 20 $ 1,400.00
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